DI-5B43 Isolated DC Transducer Amplifier Input Modules
FEATURES
• Interfaces to DC Displacement Transducers and
Other Devices Requiring a Stable DC Supply
• High Level Voltage Outputs
• 1500Vrms Transformer Isolation
• ANSI/IEEE C37.90.1-1989 Transient Protection
• Input Protected to 240VAC Continuous

Block Diagram
DI-5B43 Isolated DC Transducer Amplifier Input Modules
Ordering Information
Model Number Maximum Input Excitation
DI-5B43-01 ±1V +10.0Vdc @ 40mA
DI-5B43-02 ±2V +10.0Vdc @ 40mA
DI-5B43-03 ±3V +10.0Vdc @ 40mA
DI-5B43-04 ±4V +10.0Vdc @ 40mA
DI-5B43-05 ±5V +10.0Vdc @ 40mA
DI-5B43-06 ±6V +10.0Vdc @ 40mA
DI-5B43-07 ±7V +10.0Vdc @ 40mA
DI-5B43-08 ±8V +10.0Vdc @ 40mA
DI-5B43-09 ±9V +10.0Vdc @ 40mA
DI-5B43-10 ±10V +10.0Vdc @ 40mA
Data Acquisition Product Links
(click on text to jump to page)
Data Acquisition | Data Logger | Chart Recorder | Thermocouple | Oscilloscope
The information on this data sheet is subject to change without notice.